JEFFREY E. EPS I MN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 
From Darren Indyke 

Date.: - Sanuary 19, 2010 
Re: Jefiley EpiiiiiIIIIIII

Account if 

Please wire Thirty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Fourteen Dollars and 
94/00 

037,414,94) from the above account to: 

Bank name: Sun Trust Bank 
Mali 'Code: Fi-P B Gardens-1010 
4500 PGA Blvd., Suite 110 
Palen Beach Gardens, FL 33418 

AOA 061000104 
For the account of: Reeder & Reeder P.A, Trust Account 

Account #: 

Reference: Jeffrey Epstein Inv dated 12/8/2009